
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 178.0 245.0 10

2 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.3 240.0 8

3 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 179.4 225.0 6

4 James Eaton Tonganoxie 177.0 215.0 4

5 KAMERON SWOPE Basehor Linwood 179.2 215.0 2

6 JR TATUM Basehor Linwood 177.0 205.0 0

7 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 178.0 205.0 0

8 SCOTT HOELTING Basehor Linwood 176.4 185.0 0

9 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 176.2 165.0 0

10 WYATT EIDSON Basehor Linwood 174.0 155.0 0

11 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 180.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.3 410.0 10

2 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 178.0 400.0 8

3 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 179.4 385.0 6

4 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 178.0 340.0 4

5 KAMERON SWOPE Basehor Linwood 179.2 335.0 0

6 JR TATUM Basehor Linwood 177.0 305.0 0

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 176.2 290.0 0

8 SCOTT HOELTING Basehor Linwood 176.4 250.0 0

9 WYATT EIDSON Basehor Linwood 174.0 0 0

10 James Eaton Tonganoxie 177.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 180.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.3 255.0 10

2 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 179.4 245.0 8

3 JR TATUM Basehor Linwood 177.0 225.0 6

4 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 178.0 220.0 0

5 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 178.0 210.0 4

6 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 176.2 205.0 0

7 KAMERON SWOPE Basehor Linwood 179.2 205.0 0

8 SCOTT HOELTING Basehor Linwood 176.4 180.0 0

9 WYATT EIDSON Basehor Linwood 174.0 165.0 0

10 James Eaton Tonganoxie 177.0 0 0

11 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 180.2 0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jake Johnson LV Pioneers 180.3 905.0 10

2 Jacob Swatek Piper High School 178.0 855.0 8

3 CURTIS INGHAM Basehor Linwood 179.4 855.0 6

4 JOSH BENTON Basehor Linwood 178.0 765.0 4

5 KAMERON SWOPE Basehor Linwood 179.2 755.0 0

6 JR TATUM Basehor Linwood 177.0 735.0 0

7 DALTON HARRIS Basehor Linwood 176.2 660.0 0

8 SCOTT HOELTING Basehor Linwood 176.4 615.0 0

9 WYATT EIDSON Basehor Linwood 174.0 320.0 0

10 James Eaton Tonganoxie 177.0 215.0 2



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Keenan Brown LV Pioneers 180.2 0 0


